

Vacancy



Sri Lanka Atomic Energy Regulatory Council (SLAERC)

Ministry of Power and Energy

Applications are invited by the Sri Lanka Atomic Energy Regulatory Council from citizens of Sri Lanka who possess the qualifications and experience relevant to the post as listed on the website of the Council for the following post.

Director General (HM-2-3)

Details of the post are given under Careers on the website of the Atomic Energy Regulatory Council of Sri Lanka **www.aerc.gov.lk**. Applications giving full bio-data with the names of two non-related referees should be sent to the following address on or before 12.12.2022.

Chairman,
Sri Lanka Atomic Energy Regulatory Council,
977/18, Kandy Road, Bulugaha Junction,
Kelaniya.

Tel: 011-2987860, 011-2987859, 011-2987857